* Tiebreak

OVERALL MENS
OVERALL WOMENS

SR MENS CHAMP

SR WOMENS CHAMP
SS MENS CHAMP
MASTERS CHAMP
JUNIOR BOYS CHAMP
JUNIOR GIRLS CHAMP

MENS

1st GROSS
1st NET
2nd GROSS
2nd NET
3rd GROSS
3rd NET
4th GROSS
4th NET

DENNIS WEBBER WINNER

WOMENS
1st GROSS
1st NET
2nd GROSS
2nd NET

SR MEN
1st GROSS
1st NET
2nd GROSS

JOHN MOSHER
ALLISON CHANDLER

ROSS MCNEIL
BARB ARSENAULT
TERRY CHRISTIAN
LINDA WECKMAN
ADRIAN NUNN
STORME MCNEIL

JACOB MYRA
ALEXANDER NAUSS
DAVE MACMILLAN
ALEXANDER NEMESKERI
TODD GATOR GATES
MARK LEVER

LYNDON RAFUSE

SEAN PEARCE

ROSS MCNEIL

LESLEY JORDAN
JENNIFER MCVEY
SARAH DENNIS
AMBER COWAN

ANDY ERNST
MIKE BRINE
RICKY RAFUSE

152*

159*

147

153
180
156
191
163
208

152
146

147
159
147
160
148

74

168
137
191
146

157
143
158

Playoff

$150 Gift Certificate
$150 Gift Certificate

$100 GC
$100 GC
$100 GC
$100 GC
$100 GC
$100 GC

$60 GC
$60 GC
$40 GC
$40 GC
$20 GC
$20 GC
$15 GC
$15GC
$80 GC

$60 GC
$60 GC
$40 GC
$40 GC

$60 GC
$60 GC
$40 GC



2nd NET
3rd GROSS
3rd NET

SR WOMEN
1st GROSS
1st NET
2nd GROSS
2nd NET
3rd GROSS
3rd NET

SS MENS
1st GROSS
1st NET
2nd GROSS
2nd NET
3rd GROSS
3rd NET
4th GROSS
4th NET

MASTERS
1st GROSS
1st NET
2nd GROSS
2nd NET
3rd GROSS
3rd NET

BOYS

1st GROSS
1st NET
2nd GROSS

RON MCDONALD
HUGH BOWNESS
ROBERT STEVENS

ANNE LINDSAY
MARIE BOWNESS
SHERRY BRINE
TRUDY LANGILLE
HOLLY CHANDLER
GAIL MITCHELL

MARTIN MELNYK
DAVID WALKER
BROOKS ATTKINSON
BARRIE JARDINE

ED LANGILLE

DAVID SCHNARE
MALCOLM MATTHEWS

DON HORNE

MARY RAINE

GAIL CARLETON

JEAN POTTIE
JUDY WELLS

WILLA NORMAN
MARLENE WARREN

SKYLER MCNEIL
MITCHELL STEVENS
CARTER WARREN

147*

158*

144
162

191
142
193
151
205
152

134
158
141
160
143
164
148

192
132
194
139
195
155

164
150
212

$40 GC
$20 GC
$20 GC

$60 GC
$60 GC
$40 GC
$40 GC
$20 GC
$20 GC

$60 GC
$60 GC
$40 GC
$40 GC
$20 GC
$20 GC
$15GC
$15 GC

$60 GC
$60 GC
$40 GC
$40 GC
$20 GC
$20 GC

$60 GC
$60 GC
$40 GC






