## \* Tiebreak

OVERALL MENS	JOHN MOSHER	152*	Playoff	\$150 Gift Certificate
OVERALL WOMENS	ALLISON CHANDLER	147		\$150 Gift Certificate
SR MENS CHAMP	ROSS MCNEIL		153	\$100 GC
SR WOMENS CHAMP	BARB ARSENAULT	BARB ARSENAULT 180		\$100 GC
SS MENS CHAMP	TERRY CHRISTIAN 156		156	\$100 GC
MASTERS CHAMP	LINDA WECKMAN 191			\$100 GC
JUNIOR BOYS CHAMP	ADRIAN NUNN 163			\$100 GC
JUNIOR GIRLS CHAMP	STORME MCNEIL	208		\$100 GC
BATRIC				
MENS 1st GROSS	JACOB MYRA		152	\$60 GC
1st NET			146	\$60 GC
2nd GROSS	DAVE MACMILLAN 159*		140	\$40 GC
2nd NET			147	\$40 GC
3rd GROSS			159	\$20 GC
3rd NET			147	\$20 GC
4th GROSS			160	\$15 GC
4th NET			148	\$15 GC
DENNIS WEBBER WINNER			74	\$80 GC
				700 00
WOMENS				
1st GROSS	LESLEY JORDAN 168		168	\$60 GC
1st NET	JENNIFER MCVEY 137		137	\$60 GC
2nd GROSS	SARAH DENNIS 191		\$40 GC	
2nd NET	AMBER COWAN	146		\$40 GC
CD MACN				
SR MEN	ANDY ERNST		157	¢en cc
1st GROSS				\$60 GC
1st NET	MIKE BRINE 143			\$60 GC
2nd GROSS	RICKY RAFUSE		158	\$40 GC

2nd NET	RON MCDONALD		144	\$40 GC	
3rd GROSS	HUGH BOWNESS		162	\$20 GC	
3rd NET	ROBERT STEVENS	147*		\$20 GC	
SR WOMEN					
1st GROSS	ANNE LINDSAY		191	\$60 GC	
1st NET	MARIE BOWNESS		142	\$60 GC	
2nd GROSS	SHERRY BRINE		193	\$40 GC	
2nd NET	TRUDY LANGILLE		151	\$40 GC	
3rd GROSS	HOLLY CHANDLER		205	\$20 GC	
3rd NET	GAIL MITCHELL		152	\$20 GC	
				,	
SS MENS					
1st GROSS	MARTIN MELNYK	158*		\$60 GC	
1st NET	DAVID WALKER	134		\$60 GC	
2nd GROSS	BROOKS ATTKINSON	158		\$40 GC	
2nd NET	BARRIE JARDINE	141		\$40 GC	
3rd GROSS	ED LANGILLE		160	\$20 GC	
3rd NET	DAVID SCHNARE				
4th GROSS	MALCOLM MATTHEWS		164	\$20 GC \$15 GC	
4th NET	DON HORNE		\$15 GC		
4011421	DON HORNE 148 \$15 GC				
MASTERS					
1st GROSS	MARY RAINE		192	\$60 GC	
1st NET	GAIL CARLETON	132		\$60 GC	
2nd GROSS	JEAN POTTIE		194	\$40 GC	
2nd NET	JUDY WELLS		139	\$40 GC	
3rd GROSS	WILLA NORMAN	195		\$20 GC	
3rd NET	MARLENE WARREN		155	\$20 GC	
314 1421	TVI TTELL VV TTTLL		133	720 GC	
BOYS					
1st GROSS	SKYLER MCNEIL		164	\$60 GC	
1st NET	MITCHELL STEVENS		150	\$60 GC	
2nd GROSS	CARTER WARREN		212	\$40 GC	
Ziiu GNU33	CANTER WARREIN		<b>Z1Z</b>	940 GC	